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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

AUCKLAND—continued.

TARANAKI.

21

■3 •I!

I'S§03

Schools, and the
Countiesor Boroughs

(the latter marked [B])
in which situate.

llp Maint.

Expe: tditure for the Year.

mance. Buildings,
Sites,

Furniture,
and

Apparatus.

Teachers'Names,
includingall Teachers

and Pupil-teachers
on the Staff at theEnd

of the Year.

no
a

o

a o
I"

Annual
Salaryand
Allowance
at the Rate
paid during

theLast
Quarter of
theYear.

Q
o

Teachers'
Salaries and
Allowances.

Other
Ordinary

Expenditure.

Expenditi
£ s. a.

Mot cZass'
£ s. d.i

619 15 8
113 8 8

ified.
I£ s. a. £ s. d.

Plans and supervision
Furniture, unclassified
Painting school build-

ings
Tarring and sanding

school grounds
Auditorof SchoolFund

accounts
Drill instructor

•• 113 ii 0 i
297 9 3

. , ..
I . .

30 0 0

81 13 4 Captain John Grant 200 o o:
76,234 4 1 7,123 15 8 12,066 16 10 76,302 0 0 24236

1
2

Taranaki—
Eltham Road
Opunake

1
2

94 6 2
257 17 3

10 15 3
21 7 9

159 14 6
44 16 3

Violet E. Gayne
George C. Heenan ..
Mary Dickinson
Maiy Hickey
Anthony G. Butcher
Mrs. A. S. Tyrrell ..
Henry Kitchingman
Harold T. White ..
Mrs. A. S. Tyrrell ..
Charles W. Field ..
Mrs. M. E. Dunn ..
Jessie I. Reid
Maud Euby Taylor
Alexander Molntosh
Matilda Shaw
Oney E. Hitchcox ..
Elizabeth M. Gunn
Mary Moore
Olanno L. Allan
Fanny L. Smith
Kate Penwarden
Eliz. A. J. Witherow
Thomas B. Winfield
Agnes Liddle

D3
D2
E3

P
HM
AP
FP
M
S

HM
MP
S
M
S
P
P

HM
AP .
F
P
P
M

PP
S
P
M

PP

84 5 0
163 13 6
70 0 0
30 0 0

100 16 0
8 0 0

119 12 0
35 0 0
12 0 0
93 0 0

8 0 0
90 1 0
85 16 0

155 0 0
70 0 0
82 14 0
92 1 0
67 11 0

130 0 0
45 0 0
10 0 0
75 18 0

137 16 0
40 0 0

27
91

3 Oaonui 3 112 2 0 11 13 0 4 0 0 E3 31
4 Rahotu 4 166 16 3 14 1 9 9 0 0 02 42

5 Ngariki 5 105 16 8 9 19 3 0 12 0 B5 20

6
7
8

. 9
10

Pungarehu
Warea .. •Okato

Tataraimaka
Oakura
Koru
Omata

6
7
8

9
10
11
12

94 0 8
104 8 7
228 6 3

85 8 8
91 12 5
70 2 5

166 11 9

9 0 6
10 16 2
19 5 0

10 6 9
12 3 5
6 18 8

14 7 5

22 12 6

8 13

D4
D5
01
E4
D4
E2
E2
D2
D5

23
28
75

26
33
18
5011

4 12 6
19 14 0

12
13

Huiford Road
Fraukley Road

19
14

76 13 0
189 3 4

5 0 0
16 2 11 15 3 8

E4
E2

13
56

New Plymouth [B] —
Central 1,141 10 7 152 17 6 183 14 8 Hector Dempsey ..

Oscar Johnson
Alfred Gray
Amy W. Arrow
Alice Evans
Mary Dowling
Nellie Strauchon ..
Ellen Hepworth
Mary Crawford
Beatrix M. Mead ..
Winifred G.Thomson
Lydia E.Shaw
Laura E. Mynott ..

Gl
r>2
D3
Dl
D2
Dl

HM
AM
AM
DP
AP
AP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
HP
AP

45314 15

E5

270 15 0
200 0 0
150 0 0
135 0 0
110 0 0
105 0 0
40 0 0
40 0 0
30 0 0
30 0 0
25 0 0

141 7 0
70 0 0

West Infants' 207 8 6 El
E4

16 30 15 4 98

Taranaki—
Fitzroy 228 5 9 19 2 9 11 9 5 John Young

Gertrude E. Martin
Am ie Jordan
Katie Wade
Eleanor F. Riley ..
Kate E. Smith
Minnie I. Taylor ..
Edith M. Reeve
Eliza E. Dewhirst ..
Mary Potts
GeorgeW. Potts ..
Ethel Corbett
Mrs. Harriet Hoby
Isabel M. Richardson
Alice May Andrews
Fred Mills
Alioe Edwards
Leonard Bioheno ..
Elsie Pearce

D2
E2

HM
AP
P
P
P
P
P
P

HP
PP
HM
PP

S
P
P

HM
AP
MP
PP

155 0 0
70 0 0
60 0 0
76 10 0

101 19 0
93 3 0
88 10 0
76 16 0

105 0 0
30 0 0

118 6 0
30 0 0
10 0 0
96 5 0
76 10 0

186 18 0
80 0 0
45 0 0
35 0 0

15 17 75

16

17
18

Lower Mangorei
Upper Mangorei
Carrington Road
Upper Kent Road ..
Lower Kent Road ..
Albert Road
Egmont Village

18
19
20
21
22
%',
24

66 7 10
70 16 6
96 5 5
96 0 2
90 2 8
76 4 4

135 2 11

3 17 5
4 11 9

10 3 0
9 19 8
8 3 0
5 6 9

14 17 10

8 0 0
E4
D3
E4
E3
E4
E2

10
15
31
22
25
15
4719

20 Bell Block 25 167 1 0 13 13 2 6 0 0 r>i 4J

Egmont Road
Upland Road
Waitara

20
27
28

96 15 5
80 5 2

352 2 0
11 7 8
9 3 8

32 18 1
18 6

58 16 0
9 10 11

D4
E4
D2
D2
E5

37
22

15221
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